

MACC 211 OF 2025

Order no-12

Dated 16-02-26

Fixed date is declared holiday.
The record is put-up today for order.
Fix 09-03-2026 for exparte hearing.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.